
% RANGE % %
30.38
27.67
6.68
4.01

This Essential Oil is an authentic natural product and does not contain any artificial ingredients or adulteration of any
kind to the best of our knowledge. The analysis and statements herein constitute the most complete information
available to Cannafloria. This product is guaranteed by Cannafloria to be of excellent quality.

info@cannafloria
www.cannafloria.com

171 East Second Street Huntington Station, NY  11746

COMMENTS

Linalool

CONFORMS
CONFORMS
CONFORMS

PRIMARY CONSTITUENTS Linalool, Linalyl acetate, cis ocimene, lavandulyl acetate

COMPONENTS RANGE % COMPONENTS

PHYSICAL APPEARANCE
COLOR
ODOR
SOLUBILITY

Liquid
Pale yellow

REFRACTIVE INDEX @20°C
FLASH POINT (°C)

Cis Ocimene
Lavandulyl acetate

SPECIAL USE INSTRUCTIONS

Linalyl acetate

Lavender flowers
Insoluble

1.450-1.480
69

1.462
69

0.8749SPECIFIC GRAVITY @25°C

52425
LB0118
10/1/2019

SPECIFICATIONS (Range)
0.870-0.940

N, CO, AN, FLV, K, H

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN
CULTIVATION METHOD
TYPE
EXTRACTION METHOD
PLANT PART
USE

Bulgaria
Certified organic
Essential Oil
Steam distilled
Flowers/leaves

SKU
LOT #
BEST BY DATE

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS (COA)

COMMON NAME Lavender Bulgarian
LATIN NAME Lavandula angustifolia

N=Natural K=Kosher       CO=Certified Organic       AN=All Natural       H=Halal       FLV=Flavor     

mailto:info@cannafloria
http://www.cannafloria.com/

	Sheet1

