

171 East Second Street Huntington Station, NY 11746

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS (COA)

COMMON NAME	Lavender Bulgarian	
LATIN NAME	Lavandula angustifolia	
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	Bulgaria	
CULTIVATION METHOD	Certified organic	
TYPE	Essential Oil	
EXTRACTION METHOD	Steam distilled	
PLANT PART	Flowers/leaves	
USE	N, CO, AN, FLV, K, H	

N=Natural K=Kosher CO=Certified Organic AN=All Natural H=Halal FLV=Flavor

SKU	52425
LOT#	LB0118
BEST BY DATE	10/1/2019

	SPECIFICATIONS (Range)	
SPECIFIC GRAVITY @25°C	0.870-0.940	0.8749
REFRACTIVE INDEX @20°C	1.450-1.480	1.462
FLASH POINT (°C)	69	69

PHYSICAL APPEARANCE	Liquid	CONFORMS
COLOR	Pale yellow	CONFORMS
ODOR	Lavender flowers CONFORMS	
SOLUBILITY	Insoluble	
SPECIAL USE INSTRUCTIONS		

PRIMARY CONSTITUENTS	Linalool, Linalyl acetate, cis ocimene, lavandulyl acetate
----------------------	--

COMPONENTS	RANGE %	%	COMPONENTS	RANGE %	%
Linalool		30.38			
Linalyl acetate		27.67			
Cis Ocimene		6.68			
Lavandulyl acetate		4.01			

COMMENTS	

This Essential Oil is an authentic natural product and does not contain any artificial ingredients or adulteration of any kind to the best of our knowledge. The analysis and statements herein constitute the most complete information available to Cannafloria. This product is guaranteed by Cannafloria to be of excellent quality.

info@cannafloria www.cannafloria.com